PURCHASE ORDER

ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

Miagao, Iloilo

Address: 103 Gloria St., Marick Subd. Cainta Rizal , Date: 10.51/2023 PUBLIC BIDDING Sentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this department of the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this or all please furnish this or all please furnish this call the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this call print all please furnish this call print all please furnish this call print all print all print all please furnish this call print all print all print all please furnish this call print all p	Supplier:	AZITSOROG, INC. 103 Gloria St., Marick Subd. Cainta Rizal ,			P.O. No.:	
Sentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please of Delivery: Brgy, Ighuba, Miagao, Iliotio Calendar days upon receipt of P.O. Payment Term: 30 calendar days 480,000.00	Address:				Date:	
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Brgy. Iguba. Miagao, Iloilo Delivery Term: 30 calendar days	TIN:	215-398-290-000 Mode of Procureme		int:		
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Brgy. Iguba. Miagao, Iloilo Delivery Term: 30 calendar days						
Place of Delivery: Date of Del	Gentlemen:	n frame la torre	his office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions as	intained he	rein.	
Stock Property No. Unit Description Descri	distance of the last of the la			ordanieu lit		'S
Stock/ Property No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount 1 sets ID Lace with Card Protector customized ID holder necklace with ID card protector full color ultra-high definition printing around the necklace, nickel non-rust ISAT U Logo pin components, digital print lanyard, standard polyester material. 1" width x 18" maximum length, with side release buckle and G-hook with double wall polycarbonate card protector high impact technology (Azit-Customized ID Lace with Card Protector) important Note: - The winning supplier should secure the actual design from the end user before the production - The winning supplier must provide sample product to the end user before mass production For official use (Faculty, Staff & Students) Requested by: Maria Luisa N. Eiman GRAND TOTAL			- 37 3			
Property No. Unit Description Sets ID Lace with Card Protector customized ID holder necklace with ID card protector, full color ultra-high definition printing around the necklace, nickel non-rust ISAT U Logo pin components, digital print lanyard, standard polyester material, 1" width x 18" maximum length, with side release buckle and G-hook with double wall polycarbonate card protector high impact technology (Azir-Customized ID Lace with Card Protector) limportant Note: - The winning supplier should secure the actual design from the end user before the production For official use (Faculty, Staff & Students) Requested by Maria Luisa N. Eiman GRAND TOTAL Total Amount in Words): FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY THOUSAND PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underlivered item's Conforme: GEORGE D. BOROS AZA JR AZIFSOROG, INC. Mare of Supplier Nov. 17, 2023 Date ORS/BURS No.: N. 2023 - 11-407 Date ORS/BURS No.: N. 2023 - 11-407 Date ORS/BURS No.: N. 2023 - 11-407 Date ORS/BURS No.: N. 2023 - 11-407 Date of the ORS/BURS; N. 1. 1. 2023 Mary PRIXZIL E. ELDUAYAN Accountant II	Date of Deliv	u.j.	Tajmont rome			
customized ID holder necklace with ID card protector, full color ultra-high definition printing around the necklace, nickel non-rust ISAT U Logo pin components, digital print lanyard, standard polyester material, 1" width x 18" maximum length, with side release buckle and G-hook with double wall polycarbonate card protector high impact technology (Azit-Customized ID Lace with Card Protector) Important Note: - The winning supplier should secure the actual design from the end user before the production - The winning supplier must provide sample product to the end user before mass production For official use (Faculty, Staff & Students) Requested by: Maria Luisa N. Eiman GRAND TOTAL		Unit	Description			ANY THIS SERVICES
color ultra-high definition printing around the necklace, nickel non-rust ISAT U Logo pin components, digital print lanyard, standard polyester material, 1" width x 18" maximum length, with side release buckle and G-hook with double wall polycarbonate card protector high impact technology (Azti-Customized ID Lace with Card Protector) Important Note: - The winning supplier should secure the actual design from the end user before the production - The winning supplier must provide sample product to the end user before mass production For official use (Faculty, Staff & Students) Requested by: Maria Luisa N. Eiman GRAND TOTAL. SRAND TOTAL. 480,000.00 Total Amount in Words): FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY THOUSAND PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered itemis. Conforme: GEORGE D. SEROS TZA JR AZITSOROG, INC. Wery truly yours, GABRIEL M. SALISTRE, JR., PEE, DIT SUC President III/V SUC President III/V ORS/BURS No.: k\(\hat{\text{A}}\) - 2.023 - 11-4 CV Date of the ORS/BURS: \(\hat{\text{A}}\) - 2.023 - 10-4 CV Date of the ORS/BURS: \(\hat{\text{A}}\) - 2.023 - 10-4 CV MARY PRIXZIL E. ELDUAYAN Accountant II	1	sets	ID Lace with Card Protector	10000	48.00	480,000.00
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: GEORGE D. SOROS AZA JR AZIPSOROG, INC. Very truly yours, GABRIEL M. SALISTRE, JR., PEE, DIT SUC President III NOV 17, 2023 Date ORS/BURS No.: A 2023 1 - 458 Fund Cluster: Funds Available: MARY PRAXZIL E. ELDUAYAN Accountant II			color ultra-high definition printing around the necklace, nickel non-rust ISAT U Logo pin components, digital print lanyard, standard polyester material, 1" width x 18" maximum length, with side release buckle and G-hook with double wall polycarbonate card protector high impact technology (Azit-Customized ID Lace with Card Protector) Important Note: - The winning supplier should secure the actual design from the end user before the production - The winning supplier must provide sample product to the end user before mass production			
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: GEORGE D. SOROS AZA JR AZIPSOROG, INC. Very truly yours, GABRIEL M. SALISTRE, JR., PEE, DIT SUC President III NOV 17, 2023 Date ORS/BURS No.: A 2023 1 - 458 Fund Cluster: Funds Available: MARY PRAXZIL E. ELDUAYAN Accountant II			CRAND TOTAL	l .	l	480 000 00
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: GEORGE D. BOROSAZA JR AZIPSOROG, INC. Nov. 17, 2023 Date ORS/BURS No.: IA - 2023 - 11 - 458 Fund Cluster: Funds Available: MARY PRIXZIL E. ELDUAYAN Accountant II						400,000.00
Fund Cluster: Funds Available: MARY PRIXZIL E. ELDUAYAN Accountant II Very truly yours, Very truly yours, Very truly yours, Very truly yours, GABRIEL M. SALISTRE, JR., PEE, DIT SUC President III NOV 0 9 2023 Date ORS/BURS No.: 14 - 2023 - 11 - 453 Date of the ORS/BURS: NO 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			7:	enth (1/10) o	of one percent	
Fund Cluster: Funds Available: Mary PRAXZIL E. ELDUAYAN Accountant II			GEORGE D. SOROSAZA JR AZITSOROG, INC.	GABRIEL M. SALISTRE, JR., PEE, DIT		
Fund Cluster: Funds Available: MARY PRIXZIL E. ELDUAYAN Accountant Date ORS/BURS No.: IA - 2023 - 11 - 458 Date of the ORS/BURS: NOT 0 3 103 Amount: 480,000.00		//				
Funds Available: Date of the ORS/BURS: NUT U 3 7023 Amount: 480,000.00 MARY PRAXZIL E. ELDUAYAN Accountant II						
MARY PRIXZIL E. ELDUAYAN Accountant II	Fund Cluster: Funds Available:			Date of the ORS/BURS: NUV 3 /U/3		
M-153			MARY PRAZZIL E. ELDUAYAN	Amount:	480,000.00	March Control All Property and Control Control
						M-153